
NOONMATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Details of Teachers Training 

Session 2023-2024 

 

SL 
NO 

VENUE 
REFERENCE NO 

NAME OF 
TEACHER 

SUBJECT VENUE DATE  

1 
A03009568574 

DINESH 
PANJIYAR 

Classroom 
Management 

SOUTH POINT 
SCHOOL 

28/04/2023:09:00-
29/04/2023:16:30 

2 
A03009568574 

KRISHNA 
GOGOI 

Classroom 
Management 

SOUTH POINT 
SCHOOL 

28/04/2023:09:00-
29/04/2023:16:31 

3 
A03009568574 

PINAKSHI 
MUDOI 

Classroom 
Management 

SOUTH POINT 
SCHOOL 

28/04/2023:09:00-
29/04/2023:16:32 

4 

A03009568574 
SIKHAMONI 
DEKA 

Classroom 
Management 

SOUTH POINT 
SCHOOL 

28/04/2023:09:00-
29/04/2023:16:33 

5 
A03009568574 

SURAVI B. 
BHAGAWATI 

Classroom 
Management 

SOUTH POINT 
SCHOOL 

28/04/2023:09:00-
29/04/2023:16:34 

6 

A10009608529 
ARNAV 
BORKAKATI 

 Ethics and 
Integrity 

LITTLE FLOWER 
SCHOOL 

12/05/2023:09:00-
13/05/2023:16:30  

7 

A10009608529 
CHAGANTI 
DEVIPRIYA 

 Ethics and 
Integrity 

LITTLE FLOWER 
SCHOOL 

12/05/2023:09:00-
13/05/2023:16:30  

8 

A10009608529 
DINESH 
PANJIYAR 

 Ethics and 
Integrity 

LITTLE FLOWER 
SCHOOL 

12/05/2023:09:00-
13/05/2023:16:30  

9 

A10009608529 
JYOTIRMOYEE 
CHAKRAVARTY 

 Ethics and 
Integrity 

LITTLE FLOWER 
SCHOOL 

12/05/2023:09:00-
13/05/2023:16:30  

10 

A10009608529 LANI DEVI 

 Ethics and 
Integrity 

LITTLE FLOWER 
SCHOOL 

12/05/2023:09:00-
13/05/2023:16:30  

11 

A10009608529 
MEGHALI 
CHAKRAVARTY 
PHOOKAN 

 Ethics and 
Integrity 

LITTLE FLOWER 
SCHOOL 

12/05/2023:09:00-
13/05/2023:16:30  

12 

A10009608529 UPASANA DAS 

 Ethics and 
Integrity 

LITTLE FLOWER 
SCHOOL 

12/05/2023:09:00-
13/05/2023:16:30  

13 
A06009608517 

JUTIMA 
BARUAH 

Career Guidance SHEMFORD 
FUTURISTIC SCHOOL 

23/05/2023:09:00-
24/05/2023:16:30 

14 

A06009608517 
MARAMI 
BHARALI 

Career Guidance SHEMFORD 
FUTURISTIC SCHOOL 

23/05/2023:09:00-
24/05/2023:16:31 

15 

A06009608517 
SUTAPA 
MAZUMDER 

Career Guidance SHEMFORD 
FUTURISTIC SCHOOL 

23/05/2023:09:00-
24/05/2023:16:32 

16 

A06009608517 
TRISHNA 
TALUKDAR 

Career Guidance SHEMFORD 
FUTURISTIC SCHOOL 

23/05/2023:09:00-
24/05/2023:16:33 

17 A32009608623 GAYATRI 
KALITA 

School Health 
and Wellness 

SARALA BIRLA GYAN 
JYOTI 

25/05/2023:09:00-
26/05/2023:16:30 
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18 A32009608623 KRISHNA 
GOGOI 

School Health 
and Wellness 

SARALA BIRLA GYAN 
JYOTI 

25/05/2023:09:00-
26/05/2023:16:31 

19 A32009608623 RANJIT 
SARMA 

School Health 
and Wellness 

SARALA BIRLA GYAN 
JYOTI 

25/05/2023:09:00-
26/05/2023:16:32 

20 A32009608623 SIKHAMONI 
DEKA 

School Health 
and Wellness 

SARALA BIRLA GYAN 
JYOTI 

25/05/2023:09:00-
26/05/2023:16:33 

21 A32009608623 UPASANA DAS School Health 
and Wellness 

SARALA BIRLA GYAN 
JYOTI 

25/05/2023:09:00-
26/05/2023:16:34 

22 
A32009693954 

ANAMIKA 
DEKA 

School Health 
and Wellness 

ST JOSEPH`S 
SCHOOL, AZARA 

13/06/2023:09:00-
14/06/2023:16:30 

23 
A32009693954 

GUNINDRA 
BARUAH 

School Health 
and Wellness 

ST JOSEPH`S 
SCHOOL, AZARA 

13/06/2023:09:00-
14/06/2023:16:31 

24 
A32009693954 

SHARMISTHA 
BHOWMICK 

School Health 
and Wellness 

ST JOSEPH`S 
SCHOOL, AZARA 

13/06/2023:09:00-
14/06/2023:16:32 

25 
A32009693954 SUBITA LAKRA 

School Health 
and Wellness 

ST JOSEPH`S 
SCHOOL, AZARA 

13/06/2023:09:00-
14/06/2023:16:33 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Dambaru Dhar Talukdar       A.K. George 

Chief Functionary         Principal 

D.K.Education Soceity Noonmati Public School 

 


