NOONMATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Details of Teachers Training Session 2023-2024

SL NO	VENUE REFERENCE NO	NAME OF TEACHER	SUBJECT	VENUE	DATE
1	A03009568574	DINESH PANJIYAR	Classroom Management	SOUTH POINT SCHOOL	28/04/2023:09:00- 29/04/2023:16:30
2	A03009568574	KRISHNA GOGOI	Classroom Management	SOUTH POINT SCHOOL	28/04/2023:09:00- 29/04/2023:16:31
3	A03009568574	PINAKSHI MUDOI	Classroom Management	SOUTH POINT SCHOOL	28/04/2023:09:00- 29/04/2023:16:32
4	A03009568574	SIKHAMONI DEKA	Classroom Management	SOUTH POINT SCHOOL	28/04/2023:09:00- 29/04/2023:16:33
5	A03009568574	SURAVI B. BHAGAWATI	Classroom Management	SOUTH POINT SCHOOL	28/04/2023:09:00- 29/04/2023:16:34
6	A10009608529	ARNAV BORKAKATI	Ethics and Integrity	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	12/05/2023:09:00- 13/05/2023:16:30
7	A10009608529	CHAGANTI DEVIPRIYA	Ethics and Integrity	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	12/05/2023:09:00- 13/05/2023:16:30
8	A10009608529	DINESH PANJIYAR	Ethics and Integrity	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	12/05/2023:09:00- 13/05/2023:16:30
9	A10009608529	JYOTIRMOYEE CHAKRAVARTY	Ethics and Integrity	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	12/05/2023:09:00- 13/05/2023:16:30
10	A10009608529	LANI DEVI	Ethics and Integrity	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	12/05/2023:09:00- 13/05/2023:16:30
11	A10009608529	MEGHALI CHAKRAVARTY PHOOKAN	Ethics and Integrity	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	12/05/2023:09:00- 13/05/2023:16:30
12	A10009608529	UPASANA DAS	Ethics and Integrity	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	12/05/2023:09:00- 13/05/2023:16:30
13	A06009608517	JUTIMA BARUAH	Career Guidance	SHEMFORD FUTURISTIC SCHOOL	23/05/2023:09:00- 24/05/2023:16:30
14	A06009608517	MARAMI BHARALI	Career Guidance	SHEMFORD FUTURISTIC SCHOOL	23/05/2023:09:00- 24/05/2023:16:31
15	A06009608517	SUTAPA MAZUMDER	Career Guidance	SHEMFORD FUTURISTIC SCHOOL	23/05/2023:09:00- 24/05/2023:16:32
16	A06009608517	TRISHNA TALUKDAR	Career Guidance	SHEMFORD FUTURISTIC SCHOOL	23/05/2023:09:00- 24/05/2023:16:33
17	A32009608623	GAYATRI KALITA	School Health and Wellness	SARALA BIRLA GYAN JYOTI	25/05/2023:09:00- 26/05/2023:16:30

NOONMATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Details of Teachers Training Session 2023-2024

18	A32009608623	KRISHNA GOGOI	School Health and Wellness	SARALA BIRLA GYAN JYOTI	25/05/2023:09:00- 26/05/2023:16:31
19	A32009608623	RANJIT SARMA	School Health and Wellness	SARALA BIRLA GYAN JYOTI	25/05/2023:09:00- 26/05/2023:16:32
20	A32009608623	SIKHAMONI DEKA	School Health and Wellness	SARALA BIRLA GYAN JYOTI	25/05/2023:09:00- 26/05/2023:16:33
21	A32009608623	UPASANA DAS	School Health and Wellness	SARALA BIRLA GYAN JYOTI	25/05/2023:09:00- 26/05/2023:16:34
22	A32009693954	ANAMIKA DEKA	School Health and Wellness	ST JOSEPH`S SCHOOL, AZARA	13/06/2023:09:00- 14/06/2023:16:30
23	A32009693954	GUNINDRA BARUAH	School Health and Wellness	ST JOSEPH`S SCHOOL, AZARA	13/06/2023:09:00- 14/06/2023:16:31
24	A32009693954	SHARMISTHA BHOWMICK	School Health and Wellness	ST JOSEPH`S SCHOOL, AZARA	13/06/2023:09:00- 14/06/2023:16:32
25	A32009693954	SUBITA LAKRA	School Health and Wellness	ST JOSEPH`S SCHOOL, AZARA	13/06/2023:09:00- 14/06/2023:16:33

Chief Functionary
D.K. EDUCATION SOCIETY
Noonmatl, Guwahati

Dambaru Dhar Talukdar Chief Functionary D.K.Education Soceity PRINCIPAL Noonmati Public School Choonshall, Noonmati Guwahati-30

A.K. George Principal Noonmati Public School